Year
1983

1984
1985
1986
1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003
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State

Winner

Topeka

Goessel

Manhattan

Goessel

N/A

N/A

Shawnee Mission West
Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan
Shawnee Mission-West
Hays

Satanta

Shawnee Mission West
Arkansas City

Hoxie

Topeka

Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege
Hoxie

Shawnee Mission West
Salina-South
Whitewater-Remington
Shawnee Mission West
Stilwell-Blue Valley
Concordia

Sterling
Whitewater-Remington
Shawnee Mission West
Stilwell-Blue Valley
Concordia

Sterling

Ellis

Shawnee Mission West
Salina-South
Concordia

Sterling

Dighton

Shawnee Mission West
Hays

Parsons

Silver Lake

Sterling

Topeka

McPherson

Parsons

Sterling

Dighton

Topeka

McPherson

Lansing

Sterling

Dighton

Goessel

Topeka

Overland Park-Blue Valley North
Haven

Sterling

Moundridge
Kiowa-South Barber
Topeka

McPherson

Kansas City-Sumner Academy
Silver Lake

Sterling

Kiowa-South Barber
Topeka

McPherson

Haven

Silver Lake

Sterling

Kiowa-South Barber
Topeka

Goddard

Atchison

Oakley

Sterling

Dighton

Topeka

McPherson

Atchison

Silver Lake

Sterling

Dighton

Olathe South
McPherson

El Dorado

Silver Lake

Sterling

Gridley

Topeka

McPherson

Speech Championships

Location
Emporia

Emporia
Emporia
Salina

Salina

Hutchinson
Salina
Wichita
Topeka
Salina
Newton
Topeka
Salina
Newton
Topeka
Salina
Salina
Sterling
Wichita
Manhattan
Salina
Salina
Sterling
Wichita
Manhattan
Salina
Newton
Sterling
Wichita
Emporia
Salina
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Emporia
Augusta
Salina
Wichita
Wichita
Topeka
Augusta
Salina
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Topeka
Salina
Augusta
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Shawnee Mission
Salina
Paola
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Shawnee Mission
Salina
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Manhattan
Valley Center
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Emporia
Valley Center
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Emporia
Valley Center
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Lawrence
Wichita

Year

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Class
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A

Winner

Tonganoxie

Silver Lake

Sterling

Gridley

Topeka

Stilwell-Blue Valley

El Dorado

Silver Lake

Quinter

Elbing-Berean Academy
OP-Blue Valley North
Stilwell-Blue Valley
Tonganoxie

Sterling

Quinter

Jetmore

Stillwell-Blue Valley

OP-St. Thomas Aquinas
Buhler

Lyons

Sterling

Jetmore

Topeka

Salina-Central

Buhler

St. George-Rock Creek
Sterling

Quinter

Manhattan

Salina-Central

Tonganoxie

St. George-Rock Creek
Sterling

Jetmore

Overland Park-Blue Valley North
Salina-Central

Fort Scott

Sterling

Moundridge

Quinter

Overland Park-Blue Valley North
Salina-Central

Fort Scott

Sterling

Moundridge

Quinter

Garden City
Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights
Fort Scott

Sterling

Belleville-Republic County
Jetmore-Hodgeman County
Manhattan

Salina Central

Kansas City-Sumner Academy
St. George-Rock Creek
Sterling

Jetmore-Hodgeman County
Shawnee Mission East & OP-Blue Valley North
Salina Central

Kansas City-Sumner Academy
Minneapolis

Sterling

Quinter

Manhattan
Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights
Kansas City-Sumner Academy
Norton Community

Sterling

Jetmore-Hodgeman County
Manhattan
Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights
Kansas City-Sumner Academy
Norton Community

Sterling

Jetmore-Hodgeman County
Overland Park-Blue Valley North
Topeka-Seaman

Kansas City-Sumner Academy
Norton Community

Ellis

Quinter

Overland Park-Blue Valley
Kansas City-Sumner Academy
Kansas City-Piper

Norton Community

Ellis

Jetmore-Hodgeman County

Location
Topeka-
Wichita

Hutchinson
Salina
Lawrence
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Newton
Salina
Emporia
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Newton
Salina
Topeka
Emporia
Topeka
Wichita
Andale
Salina-
Olathe
Emporia
Topeka
Wichita
Clearwater
Salina
Olathe
Tecumseh
Topeka
Wichita
Clearwater
Salina
Olathe
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Stilwell
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Olathe
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Olathe
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Olathe
Emporia
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Olathe
Emporia
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Olathe
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Olathe
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina
Olathe
Valley Center
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Salina

KSHSAA Championship History



